
FULL FACE BRIDE:

FULL FACE BRIDESMAID:

EYES & LASHES:

EYES:

DECOLLETAGE & SHOULDERS:

$200

$150

$45

$30

$25

J ' ADOREprice list

239-207-1745

@JADOREMAKEUPANDHAIR

JADOREMAKEUPANDHAIR@YAHOO.COM

M A K E  U P

H A I R  S Y L I N G
BRIDAL UPDO OR HALF UP

BRIDESMAID UPDO OR HALF UP

CURLS

(ADDITIONAL EXTENSIONS OR

EXTRA THICK LONG HAIR)

TRAVEL FEE

$200

$150

$125




$50






$50

contact


